Model SA2D Camera Series
Vandal-Proof Mobile Color Camera
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Stainless Steel Enclosure - rugged yet light
weight
• Dual viewing positions - ceiling or wall
mounting allows for multiple mounting options
• Lexan MR-10 viewing window - offers ultra-high

Infra-Red illuminator delivers clear images up to 50 feet away
even in complete darkness.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SA2D-04 - Vandal-Proof Mobile Color Camera
with 3.6mm lens
SA2D-06 - Vandal-Proof Mobile Color Camera
with 6.0mm lens
SA2D-08 - Vandal-Proof Mobile Color Camera
with 8.0mm lens
SA2D-04IR - Vandal-Proof Mobile Color Camera
with an infra-red illuminator and
3.6mm lens
SA2D-06IR - Vandal-Proof Mobile Color Camera
with an infra-red illuminator and
6.0mm lens
SA2D-08IR - Vandal-Proof Mobile Color Camera
with an infra-red illuminator and
8.0mm lens
© 2006 Ingersoll-Rand Company     Pub No. LK-5116    Rev. 11/06
Schlage